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Revised Scheme of Study for Batch 2024-2029

Course
Code

BL-101

BL-103

BL-105
BL-107

BL-109

BL-111

Total

Course
Code

BL-201
BL-203
BL-205

BL-207

BL-209
BL-211
Total

Course
Code

BL-301
BL-303

BL-305
BL-307

BL-309

Semester-I
Title of the Paper

English - I

Political Science-I

History-I

Legal Methods & Research
Methodology

Law Of Contract - I (including
Specific Relief Act, 1963)

Law of Torts including Motor
Vehicles Act & Consumer
Protection

Semester-I11
Title of the Paper

Economics-I
Sociology — 11

History-III

(Legal History &
Constitutional Development in
India)

Political Science-III
(International Relations)

Family Law — I

Constitutional Law — I

Semester-V
Title of the Paper

Administrative Law

Jurisprudence
(Indian Legal System and
Basic Theory of Law)

Public International Law

Law of Crimes- I
(Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita)

Labour & Industrial Law-I

1st year

Credit Course

Code
4 BL-102
4 BL-104
4 BL-106
5 BL-108
5 BL-110
5 BL-112
27 Total
2nd Year

Credit Course

Code

4 BL-202

4 BL-204

4 BL-206A

4 BL-208

5 BL-210
BL-212

26 Total

3rd year

Credit Course

Code
5 BL-302
BL-304
BL-306
5 BL-308
5 BL-310

Semester-II
Title of the Paper

English-II (Legal English
and Communication
Skills)

Political Science-II (Indian
Politics, Constitutional
Values & Ethics)

History-II

Sociology — 1

Law of Contract-II
(including Sale of Goods
Act, 1930

& Indian Partnership
Act, 1932)

Electronics Revolution,
Computer Skills and Legal
Order

Semester-1V
Title of the Paper

Economics-II
Hindi
Cyber Security and Law

Environmental Studies and
Law

Family Law— II

Constitutional Law — 11

Semester-VI
Title of the Paper

Company Law

Interpretation of Statutes

Law of Property

Law of Crimes- 11
(Bharatiya Nagarik
Suraksha Sanhita)

Labour & Industrial Law-
II

Credit

25

Credit

28

Credit



BL-311

Total

Course
Code

BL-401

BL-403A
BL-403B
BL-403C

BL-405A
BL-405B
BL-405C

BL-407A
BL-407B

BL-409A
BL-409A

Course
Code

BL-501

BL-503

BL-505A
BL-505B
BL-505C

Professional Ethics &
Professional Accounting
System (Clinical-I)

Semester-VII
Title of the Paper

Law of Evidence (Bharatiya
Sakshya Adhiniyam)

Optional any one of the
following;

i. Law Relating to Human
Rights & Gender Justice

ii. Socio-Economic Offences
ii. Transnational Organised
Crimes

Optional any one of the
following;

i. Media &
Telecommunication Laws

ii. Defence, Strategic Studies
& Law

iii. Citizenship & Immigration
Law

Hons. 1
Hons. II
Total
Semester-IX
Title of the Paper

Drafting, Pleading and
Conveyancing
(Clinical-III)

Law on Intellectual Property

Optional any one of the
following;

i. Sports Law

ii. Goods & Services Taxation
Law

iii. Disaster Management and
Law

4 BL-312
29 Total
4th Year

Credit Course

Code

5 BL-402
3 BL-404A
BL-404B
BL-404C
3 BL-406A
BL-406B
BL-406C
3 BL-408A
BL-408B
3 BL-410A
BL-410B

17
5th Year

Credit Course

Code

4 BL-502

5 BL-504

3 BL-506A
BL-506B
BL-506C

Alternative Dispute
Resolution and Mediation
(Clinical-II)

Semester-VIII
Title of the Paper

Code of Civil Procedure
and Limitation Act

Optional any one of the
following;

i. Technology & Law

ii. Private International
Law

iii. Law & Marginalized
Communities

Optional any one of the
following;

i. Election Laws

ii. Land and Real Estate
Laws

iii. Comparative
Constitutional Law

Hons. 111
Hons. IV
Total
Semester-X
Title of the Paper

Moot Court Exercise and
Internship (Clinical-IV)

Taxation Law

Optional any one of the
following;

i. Natural Resources and
Energy Law

ii. Health & Bio-
Technology Laws

iii. Patents, Designs &
Geographical Indications:
Law & Practice

4

29

Credit

17

Credit



BL-507A
BL-507B

BL-509A
BL-509B

Total

Honours
Course-1

Honours
Course-11

Honours
Course-1I1

Honours
Course-1V

Honours
Course-V

Honours
Course-VI

Honours
Course-
viI

Honours
Course-
VIII

Honours — V

Honours — VI

Honours Papers - Business Law

Course Code

BL-407A

BL-409A

BL-408A

BL-410A

BL-507A

BL-509A

BL-508A

BL-510A

3 0 0 3 BL-508A  Honours — VII 3 0 0
BL-508B
3 0O 0 3 BL-510A  Honours — VIII 3 0 o0
BL-510B
18 Total

Grand Total=234
List of Honours Papers
Honours Papers-Criminal Law

Title of the Credit Course Title of the Paper
Paper Code

Financial 3
Market
Regulation
International = 3 BL-409B Crime Against Humanity & War Crimes
Commercial

Arbitration

Law on 3 BL-408B = White Collar Crimes

Banking &

Negotiable

Instrument

Insurance 3 BL-410B  Prison Administration, Probation & Parole
Law

BL-407B = Criminology, Penology & Victimology

Competition = 3 BL-507B = Emerging Trends of Criminal Law
Law

Mergers and 3 BL-509B Woman, Child & Criminal Law
Acquisitions

Bankruptcy | 3 BL-508B = Criminal Advocacy Skills (Trial &
& Appellate) - Skill based Course
Insolvency

Laws

Corporate 3 BL-510B Forensic Science Investigation and Law
Governance

and

Corporate

Social

Responsibilit

y

18

Credit



