## Scheme of Study 2024-29

B.A. LL.B. Hons.

## DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY

SONEPAT (HARYANA)



R	Revised as per Academic Co	unc	il M	eetin	ig Jan 1'	7, 2025 &	BOS (Law) and June 3,	2025			
	Re	vise	d Scl	hem			ch 2024-2029				
	Semester-I				1st ye	ear	Semester-II				
Course	Title of the Paper	L	Т	P	Credit	Course	Title of the Paper	L	Т	P	Credit
Code	-					Code	•				
BL-101	English - I	4	0	0	4	BL-102	English-II (Legal English and Communication Skills)	4	0	0	4
BL-103	Political Science-I	4	0	0	4	BL-104	Political Science-II (Indian Politics, Constitutional Values & Ethics)	4	0	0	4
BL-105	History-I	4	0	0	4	BL-106	History-II	4	0	0	4
BL-107	Legal Methods & Research Methodology	4	1	0	5	BL-108	Sociology – I	4	0	0	4
BL-109	Law Of Contract - I (including Specific Relief Act, 1963)	4	1	0	5	BL-110	Law of Contract-II (including Sale of Goods Act, 1930 & Indian Partnership Act, 1932)	4	1	0	5
BL-111	Law of Torts including Motor Vehicles Act & Consumer Protection	4	1	0	5	BL-112	Electronics Revolution, Computer Skills and Legal Order	2	1	2	4
Γotal					27	Total			_		25
	Semester-III				2nd Y	ear	Semester-IV				
Course	Title of the Paper	L	Т	P	Credit	Course	Title of the Paper	L	Т	P	Credit
Code	Title of the Paper	L	1	Г	Cledit	Code	Title of the Paper	L	1	Г	Credit
BL-201	Economics-I	4	0	0	4	BL-202	Economics-II	4	0	0	4
BL-203	Sociology – II	4	0	0	4	BL-204	Hindi	4	0	0	4
BL-205	History-III (Legal History & Constitutional Development in India)	4	0	0	4	BL-206A	Cyber Security and Law	4	1	0	5
BL-207	Political Science-III (International Relations)	4	0	0	4	BL-208	Environmental Studies and Law	4	1	0	5
BL-209	Family Law – I	4	1	0	5	BL-210	Family Law– II	4	1	0	5
BL-211	Constitutional Law – I	4	1	0	5	BL-212	Constitutional Law – II	4	1	0	5
Total					26	Total					28
					3rd y	ear					
	Semester-V						Semester-VI				
Course Code	Title of the Paper	L	T	P	Credit	Course Code	Title of the Paper	L	T	P	Credit
BL-301	Administrative Law	4	1	0	5	BL-302	Company Law	4	1	0	5
BL-303	Jurisprudence (Indian Legal System and Basic Theory of Law)	4	1	0	5	BL-304	Interpretation of Statutes	4	1	0	5
BL-305	Public International Law	4	1	0	5	BL-306	Law of Property	4	1	0	5
BL-307	Law of Crimes- I (Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita)	4	1	0	5	BL-308	Law of Crimes- II (Bharatiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita)	4	1	0	5
BL-309	Labour & Industrial Law-I	4	1	0	5	BL-310	Labour & Industrial Law-	4	1	0	5

BL-311	Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System (Clinical-I)	1	2	2	4	BL-312	Alternative Dispute Resolution and Mediation (Clinical-II)	1	2	2	4
Total	'				29	Total	'				29
					4th Y	ear					
	Semester-VII			Semester-VII	I						
Course Code	Title of the Paper	L	Т	P	Credit	Course Code	Title of the Paper	L	T	P	Credit
BL-401	Law of Evidence (Bharatiya Sakshya Adhiniyam)	4	1	0	5	BL-402	Code of Civil Procedure and Limitation Act	4	1	0	5
BL-403A BL-403B BL-403C	Optional any one of the following; i. Law Relating to Human Rights & Gender Justice ii. Socio-Economic Offences ii. Transnational Organised Crimes	3	0	0	3	BL-404A BL-404B BL-404C	Optional any one of the following; i. Technology & Law ii. Private International Law iii. Law & Marginalized Communities	3	0	0	3
BL-405A BL-405B BL-405C	Optional any one of the following; i. Media & Telecommunication Laws ii. Defence, Strategic Studies & Law iii. Citizenship & Immigration Law	3	0	0	3	BL-406A BL-406B BL-406C	Optional any one of the following; i. Election Laws ii. Land and Real Estate Laws iii. Comparative Constitutional Law	3	0	0	3
BL-407A BL-407B	Hons. I	3	0	0	3	BL-408A BL-408B	Hons. III	3	0	0	3
BL-409A BL-409A	Hons. II	3	0	0	3	BL-410A BL-410B	Hons. IV	3	0	0	3
	Total				17		Total				17
					5th Y	ear					
	Semester-IX			Semester-X							
Course Code	Title of the Paper	L	Т	P	Credit	Course Code	Title of the Paper	L	Т	P	Credit
BL-501	Drafting, Pleading and Conveyancing (Clinical-III)	1	2	2	4	BL-502	Moot Court Exercise and Internship (Clinical-IV)	1	2	2	4
BL-503	Law on Intellectual Property	4	1	0	5	BL-504	Taxation Law	4	1	0	5
BL-505A BL-505B BL-505C	Optional any one of the following; i. Sports Law ii. Goods & Services Taxation Law iii. Disaster Management and Law	3	0	0	3	BL-506A BL-506B BL-506C	Optional any one of the following; i. Natural Resources and Energy Law ii. Health & Bio-Technology Laws iii. Patents, Designs & Geographical Indications: Law & Practice	3	0	0	3

BL-507A BL-507B	Honours – V	3	0	0	3	BL-508A BL-508B	Honours – VII	3	0	0	3	
BL-509A BL-509B	Honours – VI	3	0	0	3	BL-510A BL-510B	Honours – VIII	3	0	0	3	
Total					18	Total					18	
			ral=234									
			irs Papers									
	Honours Papers - Business Law					Honours Papers-Criminal Law						
	Course Code	Title of the Paper			Credit	Course Code	Title of the Paper	Credit				
Honours Course-I	BL-407A	Financial Market Regulation			3	BL-407B	Criminology, Penology & V		3			
Honours Course-II	BL-409A	Con	rnation mero itratio	cial	3	BL-409B		ne Against Humanity & War Crimes				
Honours Course-III	BL-408A	Law on Banking & Negotiable Instrument			3	BL-408B	White Collar Crimes				3	
Honours Course-IV	BL-410A	Insurance Law			3	BL-410B	Prison Administration, Probation & Parole				3	
Honours Course-V	BL-507A	Competition Law			3	BL-507B	Emerging Trends of Crimina		3			
Honours Course-VI	BL-509A	Mergers and Acquisitions			3	BL-509B	Woman, Child & Criminal L	Child & Criminal Law				
Honours Course- VII	BL-508A	Bankruptcy & Insolvency Laws			3	BL-508B	Criminal Advocacy Skills (Trial & Appellate) - Skill based Course			3		
Honours Course- VIII	BL-510A	Gov and Cor Soc	porate	nce e	3	BL-510B	Forensic Science Investigation	on and	Law		3	